Apellido y Nombre
BAEZ YAMILA SOLEDAD
BRUSCHI MATIAS LEONARDO

GIOIA MILAGROS

LOPEZ YANINA CRISTINA

MACEDO JESSICA

ROJAS DIEGO ROBERTO
SALDIVIA VERONICA ANALIA
SUAREZ OMAR FLORENTINO
ZILLOTTI ROGELIO HILARIO

ALANIS ERNESTO

ERRANTE ELIANA PAOLA
SILVA SILVANA YAEL

DIAZ MARIA VICTORIA

LAZCOZ OLGA ISABEL
PACHAO CELESTE ALEJANDRA

Documento Encuesta

36570031
45630101
41876763
37228660
36284724
32686125
21676111
26102443
13837437
43470234
33547175
37783856
31993113
11922208
38064372

Cant.Asistencias : 15

Planilla recha: 03/03/2022

B9/1350
B8/1808
G9/2123
T3/0422

M6/1099
R8/1541
S8/1703
S9/2071
Z1/0301

A9/3979
S5/0923
$9/2108
D4/0497
L9/2096

P9/3982

Domicilio

CALLE 108-SECC.3-
SAN LORENZO
CALLE 80-SECC.4-
LAVALLE

PASO

CALLE 90-SECC.3-
9 DE JULIO

CALLE 21-SECC.1-
VIEDMA

CALLE 13-SECC.1-

B.FONAVI J.SCHIAFFINO

25 DE MAYO
CALLE 81-SECC.2-
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
V.CORIA

Nro
0
28
112
620
1378

207
524
142
553

324
735
309
23

Fecha
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:40:00
03/03/2022 8:41:00
03/03/2022 8:41:00
03/03/2022 8:42:00
03/03/2022 8:42:00
03/03/2022 8:42:00
03/03/2022 8:43:00
03/03/2022 8:43:00
03/03/2022 8:45:00

Importe Total :$ 63600

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRPRRPRREPRPREPRRERERER

$ 3000
$ 5000
$ 5000
$ 2500
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 1100
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 10000
$ 15000
$ 5000
$ 5000



